Challenge du Grand Couvin 2006

9e Mariembourgeoise - 29 juli 2006
JEUNES - 500m
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RIFFLART Denis
DALEBROUX Thomas
DALEBROUX Antoine
OUBOUSKOUR Fatiha
CHARLOTEAUX Julien
STILMANT Caroline
GUISLAIN Florent
SANCHEZ Luca

DE PESTEL Sarah
GUBBELS Julien
OUBOUSKOUR Oumaima
LAGAISSE DELVAR Marie
FORAIN Antoine
MALAISSE Anais
GROENNE Elian
CUBBELS Valentin
BLONDEAU Gregory
OUBOUSKOUR Samira
DALEBROUX Pierre
PAQUET Lea
DUTHOIT Clara
WILLEMS Christian
COLLART Sarah
VINCENT Martin
GUERIT Colas
HURREAU Donovan
DANTINI Loic
HAEGEMAN Matteo

Club

Mettet JC
Mettet JC

LA THURE
ACCO

LA THURE

Mettet JC

JTRR

CAT
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Tijd
0:01:43
0:01.44
0.01.47
0:01.48
0:0151
0:01:52
0:01:55
0.01:56

0:02:04
0:02:07
0:02:13
0:02:16
0.02:18
0:02:21
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:.02:26
0:02:27
0:02:33
0:02:48
0:02:58
0:.03:22
0:03:31
0.03:34
0:03:42
0:03:49
0:04.06
0:04:31

GEM
17,48
17,31
16,82
16,67
16,22
16,07
15,65
15,52
14,52
14,17
13,53
13,24
13,04
12,77
12,50
12,41
12,33
12,24
11,76
10,71
10,11
8,91
8,53
8,41
8,1
7,86
7,32
6,64

KM-Tijd
3:26
3:28
3:34
3:36
3:42
3:44
3:50
3:52
4:08
4:14
4:26
4:32
4:36
4:42
4:48
4550
452
4:54
5:06
5:36
5:56
6:44
7:02
7.08
7:24
7:38
8:12
9:02
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RIFFLART Mathieu

VANDERPLANCKE Erwin

GUERIT Dylan
SANCHEZ Nathan
HOCQUET Adrien
RIFFLART Céline
HOCQUET Boris
WILMART Corentin
HERBAGE Delphine
GILTAIRE Emmanuelle
HAUQUIERT Benedicte
OUBOUSKOUR Aicha
HURREAU Julien
BALANDINI Killian
FRANCOTTE Florian
LAFFINEUR Kilian

DE PESTEL Coline
SANCHEZ Romain
GUERIT Chloe
LAMBERT Antoine
IESPPI Beverly
DECRAENE Nicolas
DANTINI Christopher

JEUNES - 1500m

Club
JTRR

THURE

THURE
ACCO
THURE
ACCO

JACO
THURE

JTRR

CAT
MIN G
PUP G
MIN G
MIN G
MIN G
MIN F
PUP G
MIN G
MIN F
MIN F
MIN F
PUP F
MIN G
MIN G
MIN G
MIN G
PUP F
PUP G
PUP F
PUP G
PUP F
BEN G
PUP G

P/CAT
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Tijd
0:05:.04
0:05:09
0:05:28
0:05:32
0:05:38
0:05:43
0:05:47
0:05:51
0:05:55
0.05:57
0:05:58
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:36
0:06:48
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:07:.01
0:07.05
0.07.44
0:08:16
0:08:35
0:.09.00

GEM
17,76
17,48
16,46
16,27
15,98
15,74
15,56
15,38
15,21
15,13
15,08
14,96
14,92
13,64
13,24
1311
13,08
12,83
12,71
11,64
10,89
10,49
10,00

KM-Tijd
3:23
3:26
3:39
3:41
3:45
3:49
3:51
3:54
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:01
4:01
4:24
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:41
4:43
5:09
5:31
5:43
6:00
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COLLE Mathieu
FRANCOTTE Kévin
THIBOUT Louis
PIETTE Gaettan
RIFFLART Simon
RIFFLART Damien
VANDERPLANCKE Erwin
FOSTIER Jean-Luc
VANPASSENHOVE Kévin
BAUDUIN Eric
MASAY Joél

BUTUS Maxime

DE PESTEL Hervé
COENE Maxime
HURREAU Alexandre
LUST Maxime

DE PESTEL Blaise
RIFFLART Lucien
GAMBONE Toni
LENOM Axel
HERBAGE Maxime
DEPRY Jacquy
WILMART Bérangére
RIFFLART Mathieu
BALANDINI Kevin
CHARLOTEAUX Thierry
BENBETKA Tatiana
VINCENT Dominique
DELAHAUT Thierry
LORENT Sylvie
VELDEMAN Aurore
DALAHAYE Aurelien
LE COMTE Daniel
BETTE Didier

LEPIED Caroline
JACQUEMART Reginald
LAMBERT Melanie
GRAUWELS Barbara
PIRLOT Jean marie
RECLOUX Christian
MALARME Marie claude
FRANCOIS Vincent
MEERTENS Josiane
EMILIEN Gladys
VANDEPUT Serge
MULLER Johan
DELMOTTE Patricia
BOUCKAERT Josseline
CUVELIER Chantal
CHARLES Jean michel
TURBANG Nirmala
LAMBERT Paulin

5 KM

Club
GERPINNES
JACO

NAC
JTRR

JACO

JACO

ACCO

LA THURE

THURE
PWERE

JTRR

LA THURE
JACO

JACO
GERPINNES
JTRR

JACO

GERPINNES
JACO

NAC
GERPINNES
DOURBES

ACCO
JTRR
GERPINNES

THURE

GERPINNES

JACO

TROTTEUX SUL ROC
THURE

CAT
AD H
ADH
ADH
ADH
CAD G
CAD G

ADH
SCG
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
SCG
CAD G
CAD G
SCG
ADH
SCG
CAD G
MH
CAD F

CAD G
ADH
AD F
ADH
ADH
AD F
AD F
CAD G
ADH
MH
AD F
ADH
SCF
ADF
ADH
MH
ADF
ADH
ADF
ADF
ADH
ADH
ADF
AD F
ADF
ADH
ADF
CAD G

P/CAT
1

2
3
4
1
2

O© 0 N O — O

8

Tijd
0:17:22
0:18:38
0:19:30
0:19:57
0:20:30
0:20:42
0:21.22
0:21:27
0:21:37
0:21:39
0:21:50
0:22:13
0:22:16
0:22:17
0:22:21
0:22:30
0:22:30
0:23.01
0:23:36
0:23:48
0:23:56
0:24:10
0:24:12
0:24:16
0:24:16
0:24:39
0:24:51
0:25:11
0:25:53
0:26:08
0:26:19
0:26:34
0:26:45
0:27:.00
0:27.07
0:27.08
0:27:17
0:27:34
0:27:41
0:28:01
0:2814
0:28:31
0:28:41
0:28:59
0:29:25
0:29:57
0:30:10
0:30:41
0:31:14
0:31:22
0:31:36
0:31:37

GEM
17,27
16,10
15,38
15,04
14,63
14,49
14,04
13,99
13,88
13,86
13,74
13,50
13,47
13,46
13,42
13,33
13,33
13,03
12,71
12,61
12,53
12,41
12,40
12,36
12,36
12,17
12,07
11,91
11,59
11,48
11,40
11,29
11,21
101
11,06
11,06
11,00
10,88
10,84
10,71
10,63
10,52
10,46
10,35
10,20
10,02
9,94
9,78
9,61
9,56
9,49
9,49

KM-Tijd

3:28
3:44
3:54
3:59
4:06
4:08
416
417
419
4:20
4:22
4:27
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:30
4:30
4:36
4:43
4:46
4:47
4550
4550
4:51
4:51
4:56
4:58
5:02
511
5:14
5:16
5:19
5:21
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:31
5:32
5:36
5:39
5:42
5:44
5:48
5:53
5:59
6:02
6:08
6:15
6:16
6:19
6:19



PL
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Naam

PETIT Veronique
SAUVET Michel
FRANCOTTE Audrey
MOREAU Patricia
CANIVET Christine
PINOT Chantal
FOSTIER Fanny
ROUSSEAUX Florence
DONNAY Sylvie
SCHEPKENS Fabienne
MATOT Genevieve
KOCUREK Francis
CHARLOTEAUX Delphine
COQUISART Laurie
POUCET luliette
STOCLET Annette

Club
JACO
THURE
JACO
PWERE
THURE
JACO
JACO

LA THURE
JTRR
ACCO
PWERES
JACO

PWERES
JACO
JACO

CAT
AD F
MH
AD F
AD F
AD F
AD F
SCF
AD F
AD F
AD F
AD F
MH
AD F

CAD F
MD

P/CAT
13
4
14
15
16
17
2
18
19

20
21
5
22

2

Tijd
0:31:46
0:31:54
0:32:23
0:32:52
0:33:35
0:34.06
0:34:26
0:34:42
0:34:59
0:34:59
0:34:59
0:35:12
0:36:02
0:42:24
0:44:31
0:44:31

GEM
9,44
9,40
9,26
9,13
8,93
8,80
871
8,65
8,58
8,58
8,58
8,52
8,33
7,08
6,74
6,74

KM-Tijd
6:21
6:23
6:29
6:34
6:43
6:49
6:53
6:56
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:02
712
8:29
8:54
8:54
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PASQUE Cédric
LAGAISSE Emmanuel
CONSTANT Guy
GROENNE Michael
LUST Christophe
BELMILOUD Mohamed
MARION Yves

BETTE Guillaume
THOMAS Dominic
HOCQUET Patrice
CONSTANT Adrien
LEPIED Philippe
POUCET Benoit
RENARD Luc
FLEURY Philippe
BELMILOUD Karim
DEWEVER Jhonny
COUNEN Olivier
LEBLANC Renaud
VAN RENTERGHEM Jean
RENARD Yves
SOKAY Michel
DUTHOIT Laurent
LUST Damien
NICOLAS Frédérik
LUST Thibaut

BIOT Alex
OUBOUSKOUR Brahim
PETIT Armande
COLLART Christophe
LUST Eric

LUST Luc

PONCELET José
PAQUET Roland
DERZELLE Laurent
LEMAITRE Olivier
CORDEWENER Patrice
CHAUVIER Jean pierre
THIRY Yves
RIFFLART Alain
SOBRY Claude
RATHMES Jean marc
GAYE Jean-Frangois
LABILLOY Laurent
LAMBERT Bernard
DEHAYE Francois
FORTEMPS Bernard
STAVAUX Marc
GOBEAUX Jean-Pol
PARISELLE Jacky
BASTIN Claude

Club
RRTCHAT
Esponge
JACO

LA THURE
THURE
JTRR

JACO

JTRR
THURE
JACO
GERPINNES
JACO

JTRR

JACO

JACO
JOGODK
PWERE
THURE
JTRR
JACO
JTRR
OXY2
JTRR

LA THURE

THURE
JACO

GSG

JTRR

JACO

JACO

GSG
WALCOURT
JACO

JACO
LEUS
PWERE
JTRR
JACO
PWERE
Epernay

JACO

CAT
ADH
AD H
ADH
AD H
ADH
MH
AD H
ADH
ADH
ADH
AD H
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
MH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
AD F
ADH
ADH
MH
MH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
MH
ADH
MH

P/CAT
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Tijd
0:39:27
0:39:43
0:39:57
0:40:10
0:40:47
0:40:53
0:41.00

0:4115
0:41:.41
04147
0:41.57
0:43.00
0:43:38
0:43:47
0:44:16
0:44:27
0:44:47
0:44:56
0:.45:16
0:45:20
0:45:25
0:45:42
0:45:55
0:46:31
0:.46:43
0:47:11
04718
04719
0:47:24
0:47:36
0:48:11
0:48:13
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:48:42
0:48:45
0:48:58
0:49:.05
0:49:50
0:50.03
0:50:36
0:51:48
0:51:49
0:5L1:55
0:51:58
0:52:20
0:52:24
0:52:37
0:52:39
0:52:56
0:53.00

GEM
15,21
15,1

15,02
14,94
14,71
14,68
14,63
14,55
14,39
14,36

14,30
13,95
13,75
13,70
13,55

13,50

13,40
13,35
13,25
13,24
13,21
13,13
13,07

12,90
12,84
12,72
12,68
12,68
12,66
12,61
12,45
12,44
12,42
12,41
12,32
12,31
12,25
12,22

12,04
11,99
11,86
11,58
11,58
11,56
11,55
11,46
11,45
11,40
11,40
11,34
11,32

KM-Tijd
3:57
3:58
4.00
4:.01
4.05
4:.05
4:.06
4.07
4:10

4:11
4:12
4:18
4:22
4:23
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:32
4:32
4:32
4:34
4:36
4:39
4.40
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:44
4.46
4:49
4:49
4:50
450
4:52
4:52
454
4:55
4:59
5.00
5.04
5:1
5:1
5:12
5:12
5:14
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:18



PL
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Naam

NOIZET Louis
HANOTEAUX Raymond
JANSSENS Alain
LIEGEOIS Stephane
DALEBROUX Vincent
DEWEVER Medhy
LAFFINEUR Christian
POUPELEER Alain
FORAIN Bernard
TELLIER Guy
DUBOIS Michael
COSTER Eric
THOMAS Paul
OBCHETTE Gérard
CAWET Jean-Paul
LENOIR Jean-Marie
BEGAUX Jean
THIRIAUX Jose
DELOGNE Michel
DEVILLE Philippe
PRUDHOMME Joél
TRIPODI Francois
ELOY Jean-Claude
LERQY Jean pierre
LION Dominique
MEULEMEESTER Patrick
BOUILLET Bernard
HOCQUET Daniel
FLAS Michel
BERWART Georges
THOMAS Marie lise
POINT Sophie
CANCELLI Gaetan
DOYEN Yvon

FOSTY Francette
GOMMET Frédérique
FRIX Claude

ELISE Josiane
GENOT Yvon
DUMONT Monique
ANSEL Rene

Club

LA THURE
ACCO
ESM
Mettet JC

ThurESM
JACO

LA THURE
THURE
JTRR
PWERE

JACO
JTRR
JTRR
UAC
JTRR

GSG
ESM
THURE

JACO

THURE
JACO

JACO
JACO
JACO
JCEstinnes
PWERE
JACO
JACO
JACO
JACO
JACO
JACO

CAT
AD H
MH
MH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
MH
MH
ADH
MH
MH
ADH
MH
ADH
MH
ADH
ADH
ADH
ADH
MH
MH
MH
AD F
AD F
ADH
MH
ADF
ADF
ADF
ADF
MH
MD
MH

P/CAT
45
7
8
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
9
10
57
1
12
58
13
59
14
60
61
62
63
15
16
17
2
3
64
18
4
5

»

Tijd
0:53.03
0:53:20
0:53.49
0:53:51
0:54:20
0:54:50
0:54:55
0:54:56
0:55:42
0:55:52
0:55:53
0:56:39
0:58:41
0:58:41
0:59:44
1:00:10
1.0L.27
1.0L57
1:02:.06
1:02:27
1:03:.01
1:03:29
1:03:42
1:03:42
1:05:10
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:05:51
1:05:56
1:06:06
1:07:38
1:08:24
1:08:25
1:08:25
1:08:59
1:12:00

1:12:01
1:14:58
1:14:59
1:15:06
1:20:29

GEM KM-Tijd
131 518
11,25 520
115 523
114 523
1,04 526
1094 529
1093 530
1092 530
1077 534
1074 535
1074 535
1059 540
1022 552
1022 552
1004 558
997 60!
976 609
969 612
966 613
961 615
952 68
945 62
942 622
942 622
921 63
916 633
916 633
91l 635
910 636
908  6:37
887 646
877 650
877 650
877 650
870 654
833 712
833 712
800 730
800 730
799 73l
745 803



